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BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

Recorded in 1975 by D. Chaddock. 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

AHO Olympia August 28 1969 57 V 115, S 1/2, 33 
ALARIC W. Sept 9 1907 79 1 6-5%, 59 
ALBERTONI Anna Dec 15 1967 Stbn VI 4E, NE'/, 3, 86 
ALBI F. Feb 8 1916 29 1 90-S 1/2, 19 
AMATO Joseph Feb 8 1964 89 V 30, N'/, 75 
AMBIL Anton Oct 20 1967 66 V 95, S 1/2, 43 
ANDERSON Mrs. Mary Jan 18 1918 37 1 114-S'/, 14 
ANDERSON Louise Marie (cremated) April 13 1973 65 111 Btw 39-40 
BAFARO Rosina May 6 1928 40 111 83-N 1/2, 30 
BAFARO Mrs. Rachel Oct 17 1955 65 IV 34-S 1/2, 26A 
BAFARO Francis Sept 26 1967 85 IV 35-N 1/2, 26A 
BAFARO John June 22 1974 72 V 166, N'/, 8 
BARRAUD Ferdinand March 28 1973 87 V 146, N 1/2, 13 
BARRY Nicholas June 24 1972 41 1 62-N 1/2, 37 
BARTNYK Thomas Jan 26 1940 40 111 12-N 1/2, 71 
BEARDSELL Irene May 6 1973 32 V 137, S '/, 22 
BEGANY Charles July 6 1909 45 1 60-N 1/2, 33 
BEINSKI John Nov 28 1955 78 IV 117-N 1/2, 11 
BELINSKI Anna Sept 11 1941 93 1 95-S '/, 21 
BELINSKI Maria & Malwina (twins) July 9 1910 6 mos 1 96-N 1/2, 21 
BELT George July 9 1909 73 11 8-S 1/2, 4 
BERADUCCI Filomena Sept 19 1959 79 IV 120-N 1/2, 11 
BERARDUCCI Chester A. Oct 9 1926 2 days 111 13-SE, 72 
BERARDUCCI Anthony Dec 16 1945 79 IV 121-S 1/2, 11 
BERARDUCCI Mrs. Lillian March 15 1968 45 V 19, S '/, 81 
BERARDUCCI James V. June 4 1964 60 V 20, N 1/2, 81 
BERTARIONE Baby Jan 12 1940 19 days 111 19-SW, 75 
BERTARIONE Arnold D. Oct 2 1943 2 111 19-SW, 75 
BERTOLI Luigi June 30 1947 59 IV 130, 9A 
BIATECKI Mrs. Annie Sept 23 1971 83 V 5, S '/, 87 
BIATECKI Michael Sept 27 1963 79 V 6, N 1/2, 87 
BLAIS Ervey F. Dec 31 1934 35 111 38-N'/, 59 
BLAIS Fernando Michael March 27 1922 111 39-S 1/2, 59 
BLAIS Julie Feb 18 1958 88 111 40-S 1/2, 60 
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Recorded in 1975 by D. Chaddock.

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

AHO Olympia August 28 1969 57 V 115, S ½, 33
ALARIC W. Sept 9 1907 79 1 6-5 ½, 59
ALBERTONI Anna Dec 15 1967 Stbn VI 4E, NE ¼, 3, 86
ALBI F. Feb 8 1916 29 1 90-S ½, 19
AMATO Joseph Feb 8 1964 89 V 30, N ½, 75
AMBIL Anton Oct 20 1967 66 V 95, S ½, 43
ANDERSON Mrs. Mary Jan 18 1918 37 1 114-S ½, 14
ANDERSON Louise Marie (cremated) April 13 1973 65 111 Btw 39-40
BAFARO Rosina May 6 1928 40 111 83-N ½, 30
BAFARO Mrs. Rachel Oct 17 1955 65 IV 34-S ½, 26A
BAFARO Francis Sept 26 1967 85 IV 35-N ½, 26A
BAFARO John June 22 1974 72 V 166, N ½, 8
BARRAUD Ferdinand March 28 1973 87 V 146, N ½, 13
BARRY Nicholas June 24 1972 41 1 62-N ½, 37
BARTNYK Thomas Jan 26 1940 40 111 12-N ½, 71
BEARDSELL Irene May 6 1973 32 V 137, S ½, 22
BEGANY Charles July 6 1909 45 1 60-N ½, 33
BEINSKI John Nov 28 1955 78 IV 117-N ½, 11
BELINSKI Anna Sept 11 1941 93 1 95-S ½, 21
BELINSKI Maria & Malwina (twins) July 9 1910 6 mos 1 96-N ½, 21
BELT George July 9 1909 73 11 8-S ½, 4
BERADUCCI Filomena Sept 19 1959 79 IV 120-N ½, 11
BERARDUCCI Chester A. Oct 9 1926 2 days 111 13-SE, 72
BERARDUCCI Anthony Dec 16 1945 79 IV 121-S ½, 11
BERARDUCCI Mrs. Lillian March 15 1968 45 V 19, S ½, 81
BERARDUCCI James V. June 4 1964 60 V 20, N ½, 81
BERTARIONE Baby Jan 12 1940 19 days 111 19-SW, 75
BERTARIONE Arnold D. Oct 2 1943 2 111 19-SW, 75
BERTOLI Luigi June 30 1947 59 IV 130, 9A
BIATECKI Mrs. Annie Sept 23 1971 83 V 5, S ½, 87
BIATECKI Michael Sept 27 1963 79 V 6, N ½, 87
BLAIS Ervey F. Dec 31 1934 35 111 38-N ½, 59
BLAIS Fernando Michael March 27 1922 111 39-S ½, 59
BLAIS Julie Feb 18 1958 88 111 40-S ½, 60



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

BLANZEL Joseph May 5 1908 48 11 111-S'/, 55 
BODNER Annie April 22 1926 4 days 11 115-N 1/2, 57 
BOROS Istvan August 7 1959 40 A 46-S 1/2, 11A 
BORUCH John June 7 1972 57 V 136, N'/, 23 
BOURKE Philomena March 5 1932 77 11 70-S 1/2, 35 
BOURKE John April 25 1908 69 11 71-N 1/2, 35 
BOYCHUCk Michael August 29 1911 11 13-N'/, 6 
BOYER E. June 15 1908 40 11 110-S'/, 55 
BREGOLISSE Angelino Feb 15 1909 17 mos 11 21-N 1/2, 10 
BRUNETTI Michele April 10 1974 47 V 151, S'/, 16 
BRUSCO Peter Dec 24 1914 45 1 91-5 1/2, 19 
BUCHNER Gerald John Dec 17 1967 4 V 94, N 1/2, 44 
BUTLER William Joseph Dec 31 1942 IV 90-N 1/2, 19 
BZULYNSKI Michael Oct 30 1918 26 11 127-N 1/2, 63 
CAMOZZI Carmina April 26 1949 74 IV 128, 5%, 16 
CAMOZZI Joseph March12 1956 93 IV 129, N 1/2, 16 
CAMOZZI Peter August 11 1949 53 IV 152, N 1/2, 8 
CAMPBELL Michael Oct 4 1915 22 1 74-S '/, 27 
CANCELLIERE James June 18 1962 59 IV 64-S 1/2, 23 
CANCELLIERE Giovanna June 16 1953 79 IV 65-N 1/2, 23 
CANCELLIERE Antonio Feb 28 1942 IV 66-S 1/2, 22 
CANCELLIERE Rose May 7 1974 74 V 168, N 1/2, 7 
CAPONERO Pietro Dec 8 1907 6 1 93-S '/, 20 
CAPONERO Florinda Nov 26 1907 27 mos 1 94-N 1/2, 20 
CAPONERO Mary Feb 8 1946 72 IV 124 
CAPONERO Angelo Nov 12 1948 83 IV 125, N 1/2, 16 
CAPONERO Charles March 28 1951 46 IV 157, N 1/2, 7B 
CARACCIOLO John Oct 16 1930 1 day 111 16-NE, 73 
CARACCIOLO Antonio March 4 1960 83 V 16, N 1/2, 83 
CARACHELO Frederick Jan 3 1973 68 11 93-N 1/2, 46 
CARFRUL baby June 16 1922 stbn 11 50-S 1/2, 25 
CASHATO Julius April 28 1918 4 1 57-S '/, 35 
CASHATO Ignacio May 27 1910 2 1 58-N 1/2, 35 
CASHATO Mrs. Donata Feb 9 1927 78 111 111-S'/, 19 
CASHATO Maria July 23 1971 74 IV 9-S '/, 6C 
CASHATO R. Louis March 9 1952 67 IV 10-N 1/2, 6C 
CASHATO Julius Nov 2 1949 76 IV 134, N'/, 10 B4 
CATLIN Luigi May 15 1952 78 IV 29-N'/. 29A 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

BLANZEL Joseph May 5 1908 48 11 111-S ½, 55
BODNER Annie April 22 1926 4 days 11 115-N ½, 57
BOROS Istvan August 7 1959 40 A 46-S ½, 11A
BORUCH John June 7 1972 57 V 136, N ½, 23
BOURKE Philomena March 5 1932 77 11 70-S ½, 35
BOURKE John April 25 1908 69 11 71-N ½, 35
BOYCHUCk Michael August 29 1911 11 13-N ½, 6
BOYER E. June 15 1908 40 11 110-S ½, 55
BREGOLISSE Angelino Feb 15 1909 17 mos 11 21-N ½, 10
BRUNETTI Michele April 10 1974 47 V 151, S ½, 16
BRUSCO Peter Dec 24 1914 45 1 91-S ½, 19
BUCHNER Gerald John Dec 17 1967 4 V 94, N ½, 44
BUTLER William Joseph Dec 31 1942 IV 90-N ½, 19
BZULYNSKI Michael Oct 30 1918 26 11 127-N ½, 63
CAMOZZI Carmina April 26 1949 74 IV 128, S ½, 16
CAMOZZI Joseph March12 1956 93 IV 129, N ½, 16
CAMOZZI Peter August 11 1949 53 IV 152, N ½, 8
CAMPBELL Michael Oct 4 1915 22 1 74-S ½, 27
CANCELLIERE James June 18 1962 59 IV 64-S ½, 23
CANCELLIERE Giovanna June 16 1953 79 IV 65-N ½, 23
CANCELLIERE Antonio Feb 28 1942 IV 66-S ½, 22
CANCELLIERE Rose May 7 1974 74 V 168, N ½, 7
CAPONERO Pietro Dec 8 1907 6 1 93-S ½, 20
CAPONERO Florinda Nov 26 1907 27 mos 1 94-N ½, 20
CAPONERO Mary Feb 8 1946 72 IV 124
CAPONERO Angelo Nov 12 1948 83 IV 125, N ½, 16
CAPONERO Charles March 28 1951 46 IV 157, N ½, 7B
CARACCIOLO John Oct 16 1930 1 day 111 16-NE, 73
CARACCIOLO Antonio March 4 1960 83 V 16, N ½, 83
CARACHELO Frederick Jan 3 1973 68 11 93-N ½, 46
CARFRUL baby June 16 1922 stbn 11 50-S ½, 25
CASHATO Julius April 28 1918 4 1 57-S ½, 35
CASHATO Ignacio May 27 1910 2 1 58-N ½, 35
CASHATO Mrs. Donata Feb 9 1927 78 111 111-S ½, 19
CASHATO Maria July 23 1971 74 IV 9-S ½, 6C
CASHATO R. Louis March 9 1952 67 IV 10-N ½, 6C
CASHATO Julius Nov 2 1949 76 IV 134, N ½, 10 B4
CATLIN Luigi May 15 1952 78 IV 29-N ½. 29A



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

CATO Albert July 2 1908 5 mos 11 70-S 1/2, 35 
CAVELLI Rose Jan 27 1909 3 mos 11 7-N 1/2, 3 
CECCHETTO Guido March 10 1969 76 V 120, N 1/2, 31 
CEROLINI John Enrico July 5 1959 65 A 22-S'/, 11A 
CEROLINI Enrico Sept 10 1915 50 11 22-5 1/2, 11 
CHARLEBOIS Michael Guy Dec 31 1971 2 mos VI SE, SE'/, 4, 87 
CHARLEBOIS Nicole Nadine Nov 16 1972 1 mo VI 6E, NW'/, 87 
CHUDOBA Anna May 6 1948 41 IV 131, S'/, 9 E34 
CLARK Rose Nov 20 1908 4 mos 11 40-S 1/2, 20 
CLARK J. June 2 1914 4 mos 11 41-N'/, 20 
CLOUGH Shamis Edward None VI 3W, SW'/, 86 
COCOROCH Mrs. Antonio Feb 8 1916 25 11 52-S 1/2, 26 
COCOROCH Ernest Jan 21 1926 5 11 53-N 1/2, 26 
COCOROCHIO Peter Nov 15 1919 63 11 84-S 1/2, 42 
COCOROCHIO Mary May 2 1936 76 11 85-N 1/2, 42 
COCROCH Gus D. April 3/4 1967 71 V 84, N 1/2, 54 
COL'ACURCIO Celestra April 20 1930 76 111 146-5 1/2, 11 
COL'ACURCIO Francesco May 18 1929 72 111 147-N 1/2, 11 
COLD baby March 13 1916 5 days 1 83-NE 1/2, 31 
COLLIA John March 19 1919 23 days 1 66-NW 1/2, 39 
COLLIA Santo Jan 3 1919 67 1 70-S 1/2, 25 
COLLIA Caterina July 7 1969 V 116, N 1/2. 33 
CONNER Thomas Howard July 29 1962 72 V 4, N 1/2, 86 
CONTE Angelo Oct 15 1915 28 11 75-N 1/2, 37 
COROCCIOLO Mary and baby May 8 1918 11 92-S 1/2, 46 
CORRENTE Atelio June 14 1927 25 111 144-S'/, 10 
CORRENTI Mrs. A. June 5 1940 60 IV 60-S 1/2, 21 B4 
CORRENTI Anthony Oct 6 1954 75 IV 73-N 1/2, 21 
CORRENTI Rose Marie August 20 1941 29 IV 91-S 1/2, 20 
COUEFFIN Antoine April 7 1933 28 111 94-S'/, 36 
COUEFFIN August Daniel Nov 16 1942 69 111 97-N 1/2, 37 
COWAN Mrs. William 11 82-S 1/2, 41 
COYNER John Nov 22 1918 42 11 97-N'/, 48 
CRETELLI Mary April 6 1929 20 111 113-5 1/2, 20 
CRETELLI Ronald May 28 1945 1 day 111 ft of 113-S 1/2, 20 
CRETELLI Giuseppi Feb 18 1948 78 111 114-N 1/2, 20 
CRETELLI Filomena May 4 1962 76 111 114-N'/, 20 
CROWLE William Ronald June 18 1969 27 V 118, N'/, 32 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

CATO Albert July 2 1908 5 mos 11 70-S ½, 35
CAVELLI Rose Jan 27 1909 3 mos 11 7-N ½, 3
CECCHETTO Guido March 10 1969 76 V 120, N ½, 31
CEROLINI John Enrico July 5 1959 65 A 22-S ½, 11A
CEROLINI Enrico Sept 10 1915 50 11 22-S ½, 11
CHARLEBOIS Michael Guy Dec 31 1971 2 mos VI SE, SE ¼, 4, 87
CHARLEBOIS Nicole Nadine Nov 16 1972 1 mo VI 6E, NW ¼, 87
CHUDOBA Anna May 6 1948 41 IV 131, S ½, 9 B4
CLARK Rose Nov 20 1908 4 mos 11 40-S ½, 20
CLARK J. June 2 1914 4 mos 11 41-N ½, 20
CLOUGH Shamis Edward None VI 3W, SW ¼, 86
COCOROCH Mrs. Antonio Feb 8 1916 25 11 52-S ½, 26
COCOROCH Ernest Jan 21 1926 5 11 53-N ½, 26
COCOROCHIO Peter Nov 15 1919 63 11 84-S ½, 42
COCOROCHIO Mary May 2 1936 76 11 85-N ½, 42
COCROCH Gus D. April 3/4 1967 71 V 84, N ½, 54
COL’ACURCIO Celestra April 20 1930 76 111 146-S ½, 11
COL’ACURCIO Francesco May 18 1929 72 111 147-N ½, 11
COLD baby March 13 1916 5 days 1 83-NE ½, 31
COLLIA John March 19 1919 23 days 1 66-NW ½, 39
COLLIA Santo Jan 3 1919 67 1 70-S ½, 25
COLLIA Caterina July 7 1969 V 116, N ½. 33
CONNER Thomas Howard July 29 1962 72 V 4, N ½, 86
CONTE Angelo Oct 15 1915 28 11 75-N ½, 37
COROCCIOLO Mary and baby May 8 1918 11 92-S ½, 46
CORRENTE Atelio June 14 1927 25 111 144-S ½, 10
CORRENTI Mrs. A. June 5 1940 60 IV 60-S ½, 21 B4
CORRENTI Anthony Oct 6 1954 75 IV 73-N ½, 21
CORRENTI Rose Marie August 20 1941 29 IV 91-S ½, 20
COUEFFIN Antoine April 7 1933 28 111 94-S ½, 36
COUEFFIN August Daniel Nov 16 1942 69 111 97-N ½, 37
COWAN Mrs. William 11 82-S ½, 41
COYNER John Nov 22 1918 42 11 97-N ½, 48
CRETELLI Mary April 6 1929 20 111 113-S ½, 20
CRETELLI Ronald May 28 1945 1 day 111 ft of 113-S ½, 20
CRETELLI Giuseppi Feb 18 1948 78 111 114-N ½, 20
CRETELLI Filomena May 4 1962 76 111 114-N ½, 20
CROWLE William Ronald June 18 1969 27 V 118, N ½, 32



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

CUSTERERI baby Oct 21 1966 stbn VI 3E, SE'/, 86 
CYR John Edward Jan 24 1935 30 111 11-S'/, 71 
CZARMISKI Joseph May 29 1913 21 1 7-N'/, 59 
CZOPKA Martin March 9 1932 57 111 8-N 1/2, 69 
CZORIN Samuel Jan 26 1911 1 29-S 1/2, 54 
D'ARCANGELO Mrs. Nice Feb 17 1961 84 V 7, S 1/2, 88 
D'ARCANGELO John June 2 1962 83 V 8, N 1/2, 88 
DAEM Christopher Feb 24 1933 24 111 63-5 1/2, 46 
DAEM Joseph Feb 24 1933 23 111 64-N'/, 46 
DAEM Rose L. Dec 19 1953 63 111 65-5 1/, 47 
DAEM Joseph March 22 1946 65 111 66-N 1/2, 47 
DAFOE Margaret Sept 2 1919 5 11 4-5 1/2, 2 
DAFOE Ernest Feb 11 1909 2 wks 11 5-N 1/2, 2 
DANIELS Peter Sept 5 1935 32 111 60-N 1/2, 44 
DASCENAO Francis June 20 1910 62 1 72-S'/, 26 
DASCENZIO Mary May 31 1920 69 11 101-N'/, 50 
De BLASS John April 5 1907 5 111 26-5 1/2, 53 
De BLASS Joseph April 8 1946 75 111 27-N 1/2, 53 
De BLASS Antonietta Feb 21 1958 77 111 28-5 1/2, 54 
DeCORPO Joseph June 22 1911 5 11 29-N'/, 14 
DeCORPO Concetta July 6 1916 38 11 78- SY2, 39 
DeCORPO Dominic Oct 23 1946 83 11 79-N 1/2, 39 
DeFEO Edmund Jan 20 1921 3 11 116-S'/, 58 
DEFEO Nunzio Dec 1 1921 38 111 130-c, 3 
DEFEO Mrs. Gaitina April 28 1953 73 IV 68-S 1/2, 21 
DEFEO Angelo May 13 1939 71 IV 69-N 1/2, 21 2 
DEFOE Arthur Dec 24 1910 14 mos 1 30-N 1/2, 54 
DEFOE Annibal Dec 26 1958 77 A 24-?, 12A 
DEFOE Giuseppe Oct 5 1933 45 111 61-S'/, 45 
DEFOE Mrs. Pasqua Dec 30 1943 111 62-N 1/2, 45 
DeFOE Miss Marianna Sept 2 1946 81 111 79-N 1/2, 28 
DEFOE Michelina Porta Oct 5 1963 86 111 119-5 1/2, 23 
DEFOE Gerindo April 23 1966 61 V 58, N 1/2, 65 
DEFOE Albert Sept 6 1974 V 157, S'/, 12 
DELACHEROIS Gaspard May 1 1925 46 111 107-5 1/2, 17 
DeLUCCA Antonio June 6 1933 54 111 75-?, 52 
DeMARCO Luigi Nov 15 1918 22 11 126-S'/, 63 
DEMERS Percy July 14 1952 43 11 26-S'/, 1A 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

CUSTERERI baby Oct 21 1966 stbn VI 3E, SE ¼, 86
CYR John Edward Jan 24 1935 30 111 11-S ½, 71
CZARMISKI Joseph May 29 1913 21 1 7-N ½, 59
CZOPKA Martin March 9 1932 57 111 8-N ½, 69
CZORIN Samuel Jan 26 1911 1 29-S ½, 54
D’ARCANGELO Mrs. Nice Feb 17 1961 84 V 7, S ½, 88
D’ARCANGELO John June 2 1962 83 V 8, N ½, 88
DAEM Christopher Feb 24 1933 24 111 63-S ½, 46
DAEM Joseph Feb 24 1933 23 111 64-N ½, 46
DAEM Rose L. Dec 19 1953 63 111 65-S ½, 47
DAEM Joseph March 22 1946 65 111 66-N ½, 47
DAFOE Margaret Sept 2 1919 5 11 4-S ½, 2
DAFOE Ernest Feb 11 1909 2 wks 11 5-N ½, 2
DANIELS Peter Sept 5 1935 32 111 60-N ½, 44
DASCENAO Francis June 20 1910 62 1 72-S ½, 26
DASCENZIO Mary May 31 1920 69 11 101-N ½, 50
De BLASS John April 5 1907 5 111 26-S ½, 53
De BLASS Joseph April 8 1946 75 111 27-N ½, 53
De BLASS Antonietta Feb 21 1958 77 111 28-S ½, 54
DeCORPO Joseph June 22 1911 5 11 29-N ½, 14
DeCORPO Concetta July 6 1916 38 11 78- S½, 39
DeCORPO Dominic Oct 23 1946 83 11 79-N ½, 39
DeFEO Edmund Jan 20 1921 3 11 116-S ½, 58
DEFEO Nunzio Dec 1 1921 38 111 130-c, 3
DEFEO Mrs. Gaitina April 28 1953 73 IV 68-S ½, 21
DEFEO Angelo May 13 1939 71 IV 69-N ½, 21 2
DEFOE Arthur Dec 24 1910 14 mos 1 30-N ½, 54
DEFOE Annibal Dec 26 1958 77 A 24-?, 12A
DEFOE Giuseppe Oct 5 1933 45 111 61-S ½, 45
DEFOE Mrs. Pasqua Dec 30 1943 111 62-N ½, 45
DeFOE Miss Marianna Sept 2 1946 81 111 79-N ½, 28
DEFOE Michelina Porta Oct 5 1963 86 111 119-S ½, 23
DEFOE Gerindo April 23 1966 61 V 58, N ½, 65
DEFOE Albert Sept 6 1974 V 157, S ½, 12
DELACHEROIS Gaspard May 1 1925 46 111 107-S ½, 17
DeLUCCA Antonio June 6 1933 54 111 75-?, 52
DeMARCO Luigi Nov 15 1918 22 11 126-S ½, 63
DEMERS Percy July 14 1952 43 11 26-S ½, 1A



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOT/SITE 

DEPIETRO Maria May 9 1961 77 IV 56-N 1/2, 33 
DEPIETRO Paul Sept 16 1941 82 IV 57-S 1/2, 32 
DEPIETRO Ester July 16 1938 18 IV 58-N 1/2, 32 
DERUSHCHI Domenico August 5 1960 79 IV 71-N '/, 21 R 
DESIMONE Michael Dec 25 1907 2 11 61-S %, 32 
DESIMONE Baby April 4 1907 6 weeks 11 65-N 1/2, 32 
DESIMONE Lucia June 3 1936 60 111 148-5 1/2, 12 
DESIMONE Carmine Sept 27 1948 74 111 149-N'/, 12 
DESIMONE Maria Jan 23 1949 84 IV 74-S 1/2, 26 
DESIMONE Rosario August 19 1938 71 IV 75-N 1/2, 25 1 
DESPOT Frank Oct 12 1943 57 IV 115-N'/, 13 2 
DEVER Fraser J. April 28 1967 V 82, N 1/2, 53 
DEVLIN Clarence M. Jan 19 1960 60 IV 25-N 1/2, 30AC 
DEVLIN Mrs. Edna Sept 27 1953 23 IV 155, N 1/2, 8 B 
DICARE Robert John Dec 9 1957 A 6-S '/, 3A 
DINARDO Mary April 23 1920 19 11 108-5 1/2, 54 
DITOMASSI Alfred Aug 23 1923 2 11 88-S '/, 44 
DITOMASSI Mrs. R. May 10 1954 69 IV 5-S '/, 4C 
DITOMASSI Ralph April 5 1959 51 IV 6-N 1/2, 4C 
DITOMASSI Scott Eugene Jan 31 1971 9 mos VI SW, SW'/, 87 
DOBBELAERE Mary D. May 20 1954 53 IV 21-S '/, 12C 
DOLAN Joseph June 15 1907 72 1 75-N'/, 27 
DOMINIC D. Sept 14 1914 1 51-N'/, 43 
DONAGHER Andrew March 18 1931 77 111 7-5 1/2, 69 
DONATI Angelo Sept 9 1926 38 111 126-5 1/2, 1 
DONATO Rita Chiara Dec 12 1969 1 1/2  mo VI 4E, NW'/ 
DRAGANI Baby March 20 1960 IV 2-NE, 2C 
DRAGANI Richard May 29 1959 5 days IV 44-NW-24A 
DUCHMAN Mrs. Effie Nov 4 1918 65 1 22-N 1/2, 50 
DUDANES Joseph June 17 1914 34 1 47-N'/, 46 
DUFAULT Pierre Feb 19 1932 65 111 125-?, 26 
DUNICHOWSKI William Jan 5 1935 27 111 30-5'/, 55 
DUPONT Lonzo June 5 1915 19 11 68-S'/, 34 
DUPONT Eustache March 7 1920 58 11 69-N 1/2, 34 
ETHIER Elizabeth Alice June 2 1958 37 A 37-N 1/2, 6A 
FABBRO A. May 12 1915 25 1 31-S'/, 55 
FAGNELLI Giuseppe April 28 1945 86 IV 110-S'/, 14 
FAGNELLI Nick Dec 19 1955 69 IV 111-N %, 19 
FALBO Santa Feb 1 1943 5 days 111 20-NW, 75 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

DEPIETRO Maria May 9 1961 77 IV 56-N ½, 33
DEPIETRO Paul Sept 16 1941 82 IV 57-S ½, 32
DEPIETRO Ester July 16 1938 18 IV 58-N ½, 32
DERUSHCHI Domenico August 5 1960 79 IV 71-N ½, 21 R
DESIMONE Michael Dec 25 1907 2 11 61-S ½, 32
DESIMONE Baby April 4 1907 6 weeks 11 65-N ½, 32
DESIMONE Lucia June 3 1936 60 111 148-S ½, 12
DESIMONE Carmine Sept 27 1948 74 111 149-N ½, 12
DESIMONE Maria Jan 23 1949 84 IV 74-S ½, 26
DESIMONE Rosario August 19 1938 71 IV 75-N ½, 25 1
DESPOT Frank Oct 12 1943 57 IV 115-N ½, 13 2
DEVER Fraser J. April 28 1967 V 82, N ½, 53
DEVLIN Clarence M. Jan 19 1960 60 IV 25-N ½, 30AC
DEVLIN Mrs. Edna Sept 27 1953 23 IV 155, N ½, 8 B
DICARE Robert John Dec 9 1957 A 6-S ½, 3A
DINARDO Mary April 23 1920 19 11 108-S ½, 54
DITOMASSI Alfred Aug 23 1923 2 11 88-S ½, 44
DITOMASSI Mrs. R. May 10 1954 69 IV 5-S ½, 4C
DITOMASSI Ralph April 5 1959 51 IV 6-N ½, 4C
DITOMASSI Scott Eugene Jan 31 1971 9 mos VI SW, SW ¼, 87
DOBBELAERE Mary D. May 20 1954 53 IV 21-S ½, 12C
DOLAN Joseph June 15 1907 72 1 75-N ½, 27
DOMINIC D. Sept 14 1914 1 51-N ½, 43
DONAGHER Andrew March 18 1931 77 111 7-S ½, 69
DONATI Angelo Sept 9 1926 38 111 126-S ½, 1
DONATO Rita Chiara Dec 12 1969 1 ½ mo VI 4E, NW ¼
DRAGANI Baby March 20 1960 IV 2-NE, 2C
DRAGANI Richard May 29 1959 5 days IV 44-NW-24A
DUCHMAN Mrs. Effie Nov 4 1918 65 1 22-N ½, 50
DUDANES Joseph June 17 1914 34 1 47-N ½, 46
DUFAULT Pierre Feb 19 1932 65 111 125-?, 26
DUNICHOWSKI William Jan 5 1935 27 111 30-S ½, 55
DUPONT Lonzo June 5 1915 19 11 68-S ½, 34
DUPONT Eustache March 7 1920 58 11 69-N ½, 34
ETHIER Elizabeth Alice June 2 1958 37 A 37-N ½, 6A
FABBRO A. May 12 1915 25 1 31-S ½, 55
FAGNELLI Giuseppe April 28 1945 86 IV 110-S ½, 14
FAGNELLI Nick Dec 19 1955 69 IV 111-N ½, 19
FALBO Santa Feb 1 1943 5 days 111 20-NW, 75



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

FANTUSO Pietro Feb 21 1909 5 mos 11 37-N 1/2, 18 
FARRELL Catherine Nov 10 1918 35 11 67-N 1/2, 33 
FASCIOTTI Mario March 18 1933 31 111 100-?, 39 
FEKE Anna Sophia August 2 1965 7 V 72, N 1/2, 55 
FELICE Baby July 31 1911 11 12-S'/, 6 
FELIX John June 17 1973 22 hrs VI 6W, SW'/, 88 
FERGUSON Duncan Dec 5 1911 29 11 32-S 1/2, 16 
FERRO Giocondo (Jack) June 20 1971 66 V 130, N'/, 29 
FERRON Joseph Jan 24 1918 70 1 115-N'/, 14 
FISCHER Martha May 21 1965 71 V 9, S 1/2, 89 
FISCHER Herbert Dec 5 1962 76 V 10, N 1/2, 89 
FITTANTE Frances Oct 25 1921 1 11 50-S'/, 25 
FITTANTE Mary Dec 23 1953 56 IV 36-S 1/2, 25A 
FITTANTE Joseph R. March 24 1963 74 IV 37-N 1/2, 25A 
FITTANTE Rosa Oct 19 1940 76 IV 84-2, 4 
FITTANTE Dominic April 13 1945 82 IV 85-S 1/2, 17 
FRACA Domenic (baby boy) Sept 5 1966 VI 1E, SE'/, 85 
FRASCA Paola Nov 6 1960 16 days IV 2-NW, 2C 
FRASER Arthur Nov 29 1918 1 89-S'/, 18 
FROMEY Mrs. Mary July 10 1906 35 1 2-3, 57 
FUOCO baby Nov 8 1911 Stbn 1 112-S 1/2, 13 
FUOCO baby Jan 16 1912 2 days 11 34-S'/, 17 
FUOCO baby 1917 24 days 11 34-S 1/2, 17 
FUOCO Louis May 14 1911 11 35-N'/, 17 
FUOCO Mrs. Rosario April 6 1929 60 11 48-S'/, 24 
FUOCO Emilo March 20 1912 22 11 76-S'/, 38 
FUOCO Joseph J Nov 19 1952 40 11 124-S'/, 62 
FUOCO Maria Nov 5 1918 28 11 125-N'/, 62 
FUOCO Fillippo May 31 1972 90 11 128-S'/, 64 
FUOCO Mrs. Louis April 14 1943 53 IV 105- 19 1 
FUOCO Luigi Antonio Oct 11 1969 89 IV 106- 19 1 
FUOCO Mike Feb 24 1949 66 IV 137, S'/, 12 
FUOCO Guistine Nov 1 1948 57 IV 138, N 1/2, 12 
FUOCO Maria May 23 1968 75 V 85, 5%, 48 
FURLONG Michael Sept 11 1943 78 1 69-?, 25A 
FURLONG Pietro Nov 13 1961 77 IV 38-S 1/2, 24A 
FURLONG Arthur L. March 6 1963 65 V 26,N 1/2, 73 
GADBOIS baby girl May 30 1965 stbn VI 2W, NW'/, 85 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

FANTUSO Pietro Feb 21 1909 5 mos 11 37-N ½, 18
FARRELL Catherine Nov 10 1918 35 11 67-N ½, 33
FASCIOTTI Mario March 18 1933 31 111 100-?, 39
FEKE Anna Sophia August 2 1965 7 V 72, N ½, 55
FELICE Baby July 31 1911 11 12-S ½, 6
FELIX John June 17 1973 22 hrs VI 6W, SW ¼, 88
FERGUSON Duncan Dec 5 1911 29 11 32-S ½, 16
FERRO Giocondo (Jack) June 20 1971 66 V 130, N ½, 29
FERRON Joseph Jan 24 1918 70 1 115-N ½, 14
FISCHER Martha May 21 1965 71 V 9, S ½, 89
FISCHER Herbert Dec 5 1962 76 V 10, N ½, 89
FITTANTE Frances Oct 25 1921 1 11 50-S ½, 25
FITTANTE Mary Dec 23 1953 56 IV 36-S ½, 25A
FITTANTE Joseph R. March 24 1963 74 IV 37-N ½, 25A
FITTANTE Rosa Oct 19 1940 76 IV 84-2, 4
FITTANTE Dominic April 13 1945 82 IV 85-S ½, 17
FRACA Domenic (baby boy) Sept 5 1966 VI 1E, SE ¼, 85
FRASCA Paola Nov 6 1960 16 days IV 2-NW, 2C
FRASER Arthur Nov 29 1918 1 89-S ½, 18
FROMEY Mrs. Mary July 10 1906 35 1 2-3, 57
FUOCO baby Nov 8 1911 Stbn 1 112-S ½, 13
FUOCO baby Jan 16 1912 2 days 11 34-S ½, 17
FUOCO baby 1917 24 days 11 34-S ½, 17
FUOCO Louis May 14 1911 11 35-N ½, 17
FUOCO Mrs. Rosario April 6 1929 60 11 48-S ½, 24
FUOCO Emilo March 20 1912 22 11 76-S ½, 38
FUOCO Joseph J Nov 19 1952 40 11 124-S ½, 62
FUOCO Maria Nov 5 1918 28 11 125-N ½, 62
FUOCO Fillippo May 31 1972 90 11 128-S ½, 64
FUOCO Mrs. Louis April 14 1943 53 IV 105- 19 1
FUOCO Luigi Antonio Oct 11 1969 89 IV 106- 19 1
FUOCO Mike Feb 24 1949 66 IV 137, S ½, 12
FUOCO Guistine Nov 1 1948 57 IV 138, N ½, 12
FUOCO Maria May 23 1968 75 V 85, S ½, 48
FURLONG Michael Sept 11 1943 78 1 69-?, 25A
FURLONG Pietro Nov 13 1961 77 IV 38-S ½, 24A
FURLONG Arthur L. March 6 1963 65 V 26,N ½, 73
GADBOIS baby girl May 30 1965 stbn VI 2W, NW ¼, 85



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

GALICANO Alphonse Feb 14 1934 38 111 99-N 1/2, 38 
GALLICANO Dominic Jan 12 1947 84 111 76-S'/, 27 
GALLICANO Miss Elena April 3 1926 18 111 77-N 1/2, 27 
GALLICANO Mrs. D. Sept 6 1940 76 111 78-S 1/2, 28 
GALLICANO Vito August 14 1943 76 111 98-S'/, 38 
GAMMON Noble Jan 2 1973 86 IV 51-S 1/2, 35 
GARAFOLO Antonio July 17 1913 1 mo 1 117-NW 1/2, 15 
GAROFOLO Santo April 28 1955 70 IV 15-S 1/2, 9C 
GAROFOLO Luigi August 9 1958 72 IV 16-N 1/2, 9C 
GASTALDIN Maria Rosa April 10 1961 76 IV 3-5 1/2, 3C 
GASTALDIN Fiorino March 19 1964 82 IV 4-N 1/2, 3C 
GEOGHEGAN George August 22 1931 42 111 122-S'/, 24 
GEROGINE Stephen M. April 9 1959 8 A 8-S'/, 4A 
GIGLIOTTI John May 25 1931 42 111 90-S'/, 34 
GINETTO Frank April 11 1910 58 1 84-S'/, 32 
GRANT Mary Nov 21 1968 54 IV 150 
GRECO Flora March 11 1959 60 IV 32-S 1/2, 27A 
GRECO Ernest March 27 1953 60 IV 33-N 1/2, 27A 
GRECO Genoveffa (Gemma) March 15 1974 86 V 152, N 1/2, 16 
GRECO Frank April 1 1974 89 V 153, S'/, 17 
GREEVE David Dec 28 1912 28 1 33-S'/, 56 
GREGOR Joseph June 16 1910 23 1 68-N'/, 40 
GREUNDING Louis July 18 1956 45 11 33-N'/, 4A 
GRIFFIN Mrs. Annie Nov 7, 1918 1918 1 107-N 1/2, 10 
GUILETTO J. April 14 1931 74 111 89-N 1/2, 33 
GUILLETO Vincent July 14 1911 3 mos 11 33-N 1/2, 16 
GUZZO Eugene John Feb 26 1942 IV 89-S 1/2, 19 
GUZZO Antonia Oct 22 1966 V 17, S 1/2, 82 
GUZZO Angelo Sept 3 1960 81 V 18, N 1/2, 82 
HALEY William Oct 9 1910 78 11 54-S'/, 27 
HALL S. April 21 1920 51 1 54-N 1/2, 33 
HALLETT Annie April 12 1970 67 V 121, S'/, 25 
HANNA Herbert Jan 19 1927 18 days 111 14-NE, 72 
HARAK Michael March 26 1911 11 18-5 1/, 9 
HARVEY Robert P. March 1964 V 28, N 1/2, 74 
HAULER Stephen March 2, 1936 1936 40 1 18-?, 49 
HEARNE Mary (Minnie) Jan 9 1974 76 V 155, S'/, 18 
HEISER Bridget July 4 1973 55 V 135, S 1/2, 23 
HEWKO Kathy Ann Dec 29 1954 1 IV 45-SW, 1A 
HOBSON Alexander Feb 21 1924 57 111 133-N'/, 4 
HOLD Roley Michael Sept 1 1968 75 V 106, N'/, 41 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

GALICANO Alphonse Feb 14 1934 38 111 99-N ½, 38
GALLICANO Dominic Jan 12 1947 84 111 76-S ½, 27
GALLICANO Miss Elena April 3 1926 18 111 77-N ½, 27
GALLICANO Mrs. D. Sept 6 1940 76 111 78-S ½, 28
GALLICANO Vito August 14 1943 76 111 98-S ½, 38
GAMMON Noble Jan 2 1973 86 IV 51-S ½, 35
GARAFOLO Antonio July 17 1913 1 mo 1 117-NW ½, 15
GAROFOLO Santo April 28 1955 70 IV 15-S ½, 9C
GAROFOLO Luigi August 9 1958 72 IV 16-N ½, 9C
GASTALDIN Maria Rosa April 10 1961 76 IV 3-S ½, 3C
GASTALDIN Fiorino March 19 1964 82 IV 4-N ½, 3C
GEOGHEGAN George August 22 1931 42 111 122-S ½, 24
GEROGINE Stephen M. April 9 1959 8 A 8-S ½, 4A
GIGLIOTTI John May 25 1931 42 111 90-S ½, 34
GINETTO Frank April 11 1910 58 1 84-S ½, 32
GRANT Mary Nov 21 1968 54 IV 150
GRECO Flora March 11 1959 60 IV 32-S ½, 27A
GRECO Ernest March 27 1953 60 IV 33-N ½, 27A
GRECO Genoveffa (Gemma) March 15 1974 86 V 152, N ½, 16
GRECO Frank April 1 1974 89 V 153, S ½, 17
GREEVE David Dec 28 1912 28 1 33-S ½, 56
GREGOR Joseph June 16 1910 23 1 68-N ½, 40
GREUNDING Louis July 18 1956 45 11 33-N ½, 4A
GRIFFIN Mrs. Annie Nov 7, 1918 1918 1 107-N ½, 10
GUILETTO J. April 14 1931 74 111 89-N ½, 33
GUILLETO Vincent July 14 1911 3 mos 11 33-N ½, 16
GUZZO Eugene John Feb 26 1942 IV 89-S ½, 19
GUZZO Antonia Oct 22 1966 V 17, S ½, 82
GUZZO Angelo Sept 3 1960 81 V 18, N ½, 82
HALEY William Oct 9 1910 78 11 54-S ½, 27
HALL S. April 21 1920 51 1 54-N ½, 33
HALLETT Annie April 12 1970 67 V 121, S ½, 25
HANNA Herbert Jan 19 1927 18 days 111 14-NE, 72
HARAK Michael March 26 1911 11 18-S ½, 9
HARVEY Robert P. March 1964 V 28, N ½, 74
HAULER Stephen March 2, 1936 1936 40 1 18-?, 49
HEARNE Mary (Minnie) Jan 9 1974 76 V 155, S ½, 18
HEISER Bridget July 4 1973 55 V 135, S ½, 23
HEWKO Kathy Ann Dec 29 1954 1 IV 45-SW, 1A
HOBSON Alexander Feb 21 1924 57 111 133-N ½, 4
HOLD Roley Michael Sept 1 1968 75 V 106, N ½, 41



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

HORNELL Mary Aug 19 1918 3 days 1 87-S 1/2, 17 
HUNERFAUTH T. or F. April 2 1927 71 111 2-N 1/2, 66 
HUTNYK James J. June 11 1955 19 11 28-S'/, 2A 
IVANAUSKAS David Steven May 10 1969 18 11 122-5 1/2, 61 
IVANAUSKAS Mac Feb 1 1968 69 V 76, N 1/2, 50 
JACKSON Daniel Jan 14 1912 43 11 77-N Y, 38 
JADOSH Mary 1955 80 1 14-S 1/2, 63 
JADOSH Paul 1955 82 1 15-N 1/2, 63 
JAGICH Peter Dec 25 1937 51 111 124-N 1/2, 25 
JAMES Clarence C. Oct 21 1968 79 V 98, N 1/2, 37 
JEAGER Leonard August 29 1937 18 111 45-5 1/2, 62 
JOHNSON Josefine Jan 6 1927 55 111 87-N 1/2, 32 
JOHNSON Charles Peter June 3 1970 70 V 124, N 1/2, 26 
JONES Paul August 23 1910 9 mos 11 23-N'/, 11 
JULIAN Frank Sept 21 1910 58 1 39-N'/, 42 
JULIAN Annie Dec 17 1939 82 IV 59-S 1/2, 26 2 
KABY Mary June 27 1965 85 A 19-N'/, 9A 
KABY Sam August 14 1959 79 A 20-S 1/2, 10A 
KABY twin boys July 23 1966 VI 2E, NE'/, 85 
KAVALINAS Mrs. Ursule Feb 20 1937 38 111 42-S'/, 61 
KEATES Mary Lorraine June 18 1971 31 V 127, SY2, 28 
KENNEDY Mrs. Margaret March 27 1915 11 56-S'/, 28 
KENTZ Walter July 13 1962 36 V 11, S'/, 90 
KLAM Andrew March 4 1910 32 1 136-N 1/2, 8 
KNIHNICKI Annie June 25 1954 72 IV 11-S 1/2, 7C 
KNIHNICKI Thomas (Mike) March 1 1961 78 IV 12-N 1/2, 7C 
KNIHNICKI Michael P. Oct 28 1943 28 IV 104-20 1 
KOKOSHUK George Oct 21 1949 70 11 27-N 1/2, 1A 
KONOVOUSKI John April 28 1966 59 V 57, S 1//2, 65 
KOSSEFF Evan Jan 20 1915 34 1 50-S'/, 46 
KOSTIC Antonio Sept 2 1914 1 64-N 1/2, 38 
KOVACS Mrs. Victoria April 20 1966 65 V 59, S 1/2, 66 
KOZAK Paul Nov 14 1960 55 V 14, NIA,  84 
KOZAK Nettie April 24 1967 80 V 63, S 1/2, 59 
KOZEK Mary June 12 1960 32 IV 47-S 1/2, 36R 
KROETCH Duane David June 7 1969 41 11 34-S'/, 5A 
KUBALAK Juliana June 6 1973 58 V 133, S'/, 19 
KUBALAK Pavel (Paul) Jan 21 1972 71 V 134, N 1/2, 19 
KUBIN John Sept 10 1913 16 mos 1 82-S Y, 31 
KUBIN Anton Feb 26 1970 V 111, S'/, 35 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

HORNELL Mary Aug 19 1918 3 days 1 87-S ½, 17
HUNERFAUTH T. or F. April 2 1927 71 111 2-N ½, 66
HUTNYK James J. June 11 1955 19 11 28-S ½, 2A
IVANAUSKAS David Steven May 10 1969 18 11 122-S ½, 61
IVANAUSKAS Mac Feb 1 1968 69 V 76, N ½, 50
JACKSON Daniel Jan 14 1912 43 11 77-N ½, 38
JADOSH Mary 1955 80 1 14-S ½, 63
JADOSH Paul 1955 82 1 15-N ½, 63
JAGICH Peter Dec 25 1937 51 111 124-N ½, 25
JAMES Clarence C. Oct 21 1968 79 V 98, N ½, 37
JEAGER Leonard August 29 1937 18 111 45-S ½, 62
JOHNSON Josefine Jan 6 1927 55 111 87-N ½, 32
JOHNSON Charles Peter June 3 1970 70 V 124, N ½, 26
JONES Paul August 23 1910 9 mos 11 23-N ½, 11
JULIAN Frank Sept 21 1910 58 1 39-N ½, 42
JULIAN Annie Dec 17 1939 82 IV 59-S ½, 26 2
KABY Mary June 27 1965 85 A 19-N ½, 9A
KABY Sam August 14 1959 79 A 20-S ½, 10A
KABY twin boys July 23 1966 VI 2E, NE ¼, 85
KAVALINAS Mrs. Ursule Feb 20 1937 38 111 42-S ½, 61
KEATES Mary Lorraine June 18 1971 31 V 127, S ½, 28
KENNEDY Mrs. Margaret March 27 1915 11 56-S ½, 28
KENTZ Walter July 13 1962 36 V 11, S ½, 90
KLAM Andrew March 4 1910 32 1 136-N ½, 8
KNIHNICKI Annie June 25 1954 72 IV 11-S ½, 7C
KNIHNICKI Thomas (Mike) March 1 1961 78 IV 12-N ½, 7C
KNIHNICKI Michael P. Oct 28 1943 28 IV 104-20 1
KOKOSHUK George Oct 21 1949 70 11 27-N ½, 1A
KONOVOUSKI John April 28 1966 59 V 57, S 1//2, 65
KOSSEFF Evan Jan 20 1915 34 1 50-S ½, 46
KOSTIC Antonio Sept 2 1914 1 64-N ½, 38
KOVACS Mrs. Victoria April 20 1966 65 V 59, S ½, 66
KOZAK Paul Nov 14 1960 55 V 14, N ½, 84
KOZAK Nettie April 24 1967 80 V 63, S ½, 59
KOZEK Mary June 12 1960 32 IV 47-S ½, 36R
KROETCH Duane David June 7 1969 41 11 34-S ½, 5A
KUBALAK Juliana June 6 1973 58 V 133, S ½, 19
KUBALAK Pavel (Paul) Jan 21 1972 71 V 134, N ½, 19
KUBIN John Sept 10 1913 16 mos 1 82-S ½, 31
KUBIN Anton Feb 26 1970 V 111, S ½, 35



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

LaCHANCE Corp. April 28 1916 11 38-S 1/2, 19 
LAMANNA Louis Jan 10 1913 5 mos 1 34-N 1/2, 56 
LAMONTAGNE Joseph Edward Guy Nov 23 1969 35 V 112, N 1/2, 35 
LANDERS John William May 8 1926 3 mos 111 13-SW, 72 
LANZO baby March 13 1919 1 day 1 65-SWY2, 39 
LANZO Augustine Sept 1 1926 11 1 131-5 1/2, 6 
LANZO John August 2 1919 22 1 132-N'/, 6 
LANZO Concetta M. A. August 14 1957 79 111 36-S'/, 58 
LANZO Joseph Jan 19 1935 82 111 37-N'/, 58 
LARSEN Louis August 2 1913 7 days 1 101-S 1/2, 24 
LAUGHLAN Nora July 10 1934 111 67-S'/, 48 
LAURIENTE Mrs. Raphael Nov 19 1914 28 1 110-5 1/2, 12 
LAURIENTE babies (2) 1907 1 127-5 1/, 4 
LAURIENTE Rose Sept 7 1957 67 IV 17-S 1/2, 10C 
LAURIENTE Felix Sept 30 1971 86 IV 18-N 1/2, 10C 
LAZZAROTTO baby July 31 1934 1 day 111 18-NW, 74 
LAZZAROTTO Cecilia Feb 18 1938 46 IV 49-S 1/2, 36 1 
LAZZAROTTO Perfetto April 9 1959 70 IV 50-N 1/2, 36 1 
LAZZAROTTO Arthur July 31 1950 36 IV 161, N'/, 5 B 
LAZZAROTTO Abale Sept 13 1966 63 V 70, N, 1/2, 56 
LeBEAU Patrick Dec 27 1911 4 mos 11 60-S 1/2, 30 
LEES Joseph July 2 1916 33 1 59-S'/, 36 
LeGAYIC Berthe Nov 26 1922 69 11 98-S'/, 49 
LENCI Julia Dec 19 1954 70 IV 13-S 1/2, 8C 
LENCI Alfredo Sept 13 1961 78 IV 14-N 1/2, 8C 
LENSKY John March 8 1917 7 mos 1 83-N 1/2, 31 
LITVA Cela Feb 15 1913 7 1 129-S'/, 5 
LOEWEN Ellen J. August 14 1969 46 V 107, S 1/2, 42 
LOMZKA Mrs. July 26 1912 1 24-N 1/2, 51 
LONCY Janet Cameron Oct 5 1945 57 A 3-N 1/2, 1A 
LONG Antonio Sept 19 1926 63 111 140-5 1/2, 8 
LONG Mrs. Antonio Nov 24 1929 95 111 141-N'/, 8 
LOPUSZINSKI* Mary August 3 1912 2 weeks 1 133-S 1/2, 7 
LOYE Arthur C Dec 29 1959 79 A 14-S 1/2, 7 
LUCAS Leslie July 15 1923 25 11 42-S'/, 21 
LUDWIG John 1954 IV 8-N 1/2, 5c 
LUKOS Dominic June 19 1929 37 111 6-N 1/2, 68 
LUPUSZINSKI* Annie Aug 16 1912 1 mo 1 116-S 1/2, 15 
LUYPAERT Michael Leonard Feb 4 1967 14 V 64, N 1/2, 59 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

LaCHANCE Corp. April 28 1916 11 38-S ½, 19
LAMANNA Louis Jan 10 1913 5 mos 1 34-N ½, 56
LAMONTAGNE Joseph Edward Guy Nov 23 1969 35 V 112, N ½, 35
LANDERS John William May 8 1926 3 mos 111 13-SW, 72
LANZO baby March 13 1919 1 day 1 65-SW ½, 39
LANZO Augustine Sept 1 1926 11 1 131-S ½, 6
LANZO John August 2 1919 22 1 132-N ½, 6
LANZO Concetta M. A. August 14 1957 79 111 36-S ½, 58
LANZO Joseph Jan 19 1935 82 111 37-N ½, 58
LARSEN Louis August 2 1913 7 days 1 101-S ½, 24
LAUGHLAN Nora July 10 1934 111 67-S ½, 48
LAURIENTE Mrs. Raphael Nov 19 1914 28 1 110-S ½, 12
LAURIENTE babies (2) 1907 1 127-S ½, 4
LAURIENTE Rose Sept 7 1957 67 IV 17-S ½, 10C
LAURIENTE Felix Sept 30 1971 86 IV 18-N ½, 10C
LAZZAROTTO baby July 31 1934 1 day 111 18-NW, 74
LAZZAROTTO Cecilia Feb 18 1938 46 IV 49-S ½, 36 1
LAZZAROTTO Perfetto April 9 1959 70 IV 50-N ½, 36 1
LAZZAROTTO Arthur July 31 1950 36 IV 161, N ½, 5 B
LAZZAROTTO Abale Sept 13 1966 63 V 70, N, ½, 56
LeBEAU Patrick Dec 27 1911 4 mos 11 60-S ½, 30
LEES Joseph July 2 1916 33 1 59-S ½, 36
LeGAYIC Berthe Nov 26 1922 69 11 98-S ½, 49
LENCI Julia Dec 19 1954 70 IV 13-S ½, 8C
LENCI Alfredo Sept 13 1961 78 IV 14-N ½, 8C
LENSKY John March 8 1917 7 mos 1 83-N ½, 31
LITVA Cela Feb 15 1913 7 1 129-S ½, 5
LOEWEN Ellen J. August 14 1969 46 V 107, S ½, 42
LOMZKA Mrs. July 26 1912 1 24-N ½, 51
LONCY Janet Cameron Oct 5 1945 57 A 3-N ½, 1A
LONG Antonio Sept 19 1926 63 111 140-S ½, 8
LONG Mrs. Antonio Nov 24 1929 95 111 141-N ½, 8
LOPUSZINSKI* Mary August 3 1912 2 weeks 1 133-S ½, 7
LOYE Arthur C Dec 29 1959 79 A 14-S ½, 7
LUCAS Leslie July 15 1923 25 11 42-S ½, 21
LUDWIG John 1954 IV 8-N ½, 5c
LUKOS Dominic June 19 1929 37 111 6-N ½, 68
LUPUSZINSKI* Annie Aug 16 1912 1 mo 1 116-S ½, 15
LUYPAERT Michael Leonard Feb 4 1967 14 V 64, N ½, 59



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

MacISAAC Catherine June 9 1974 55 V 167, S 1/2, 7 
MACK Carl Oct 18 1932 19 111 10-N'/, 70 
MacKENZIE Lillian A. Feb 11 1974 88 IV 148, S 1/2, 7 
MacKENZIE James May 22 1951 67 IV 149, N 1/2, 7 
MACKO Michael Oct 31 1967 65 V 74, N 1/2, 49 
MacMASSON Marie Oct 3 1942 27 IV 99-_%, 22 
MADDALONI Leonard April 8 1922 1 11 103-N 1/2, 51 
MADDALONI Alfonso June 4 1922 56 111 127-N 1/2, 1 
MADDOLONI Anita Nov 8 1943 19 IV 108-S 1/2, 16 2 
MAGATON Antonia Fosca August 25 1961 82 A 15-N 1/2, 7A 
MAGATON George May 4 1963 90 A 16-S 1/2, 8A 
MAKAVICZUK John March 4 1910 22 1 118-5 1/2, 16 
MALONEY Thomas June 21 1926 77 111 1-S'/, 66 
MARCHESAN Raymond Dec 16 1906 5 11 27-N 1/2, 13 
MARCON Leone Feb 22 1910 23 11 43-N'/, 21 
MARCZAK Peter Nov 24 1962 82 V 36, N 1/2, 78 
MARINO Frank March 5 1937 75 111 43-N 1/2, 61 
MARINO Annie T. Oct 28 1947 69 111 44-5 1/2, 62 
MARINO Mrs. Vincenza August 8 1924 52 111 103-5 1/2, 15 
MARINO Peter June 15 1925 59 111 104-N 1/2, 15 
MARINO Mary Rita Sept 4 1964 54 V 33, S '/, 77 
MARIO George S. March 1 1930 4 mos. 111 16-NW, 73 
MARIO George Oct 4 1971 84 V 132, N 1/2, 30 
MARTON Rupert Feb 22 1959 27 A 48-?, 12A 
MATZ John March 12 1933 85 1 127-S'/, 4 
MATZ baby May 8 1910 1 127-S'/, 4 
MATZ Mercedes Sept 21 1934 64 1 128-N 1/2, 4 
MATZ Frank 1906 14 1 128- N'/, 4 
MAY Alice Oct 31 1969 61 V 113, S'/, 34 
MAYNER Richard May 29 1973 21 V 142, N 1/2, 20 
MAZER Michael March 4 1910 40 1 102-N 1/2, 24 
McARTHUR Charles July 7 1931 72 111 59-5 1/2, 44 
McASKILL Laura Marie Sept 3 1958 6 days IV 115-13 2 
McCARTHY Frank June 5 1920 66 1 19-S '/, 49 
McCARTHY Mary March 28 1934 73 1 20-N 1/2, 49 
McCARTHY John Aug 9 1923 24 1 36-S '/, 41 
McCARTHY Julia Feb 24 1911 49 1 41-N'/, 43 
McDONALD John Francis Dec 30 1959 74 A 40-S 1/2, 8A 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

MacISAAC Catherine June 9 1974 55 V 167, S ½, 7
MACK Carl Oct 18 1932 19 111 10-N ½, 70
MacKENZIE Lillian A. Feb 11 1974 88 IV 148, S ½, 7
MacKENZIE James May 22 1951 67 IV 149, N ½, 7
MACKO Michael Oct 31 1967 65 V 74, N ½, 49
MacMASSON Marie Oct 3 1942 27 IV 99-_ ½, 22
MADDALONI Leonard April 8 1922 1 11 103-N ½, 51
MADDALONI Alfonso June 4 1922 56 111 127-N ½, 1
MADDOLONI Anita Nov 8 1943 19 IV 108-S ½, 16 2
MAGATON Antonia Fosca August 25 1961 82 A 15-N ½, 7A
MAGATON George May 4 1963 90 A 16-S ½, 8A
MAKAVICZUK John March 4 1910 22 1 118-S ½, 16
MALONEY Thomas June 21 1926 77 111 1-S ½, 66
MARCHESAN Raymond Dec 16 1906 5 11 27-N ½, 13
MARCON Leone Feb 22 1910 23 11 43-N ½, 21
MARCZAK Peter Nov 24 1962 82 V 36, N ½, 78
MARINO Frank March 5 1937 75 111 43-N ½, 61
MARINO Annie T. Oct 28 1947 69 111 44-S ½, 62
MARINO Mrs. Vincenza August 8 1924 52 111 103-S ½, 15
MARINO Peter June 15 1925 59 111 104-N ½, 15
MARINO Mary Rita Sept 4 1964 54 V 33, S ½, 77
MARIO George S. March 1 1930 4 mos. 111 16-NW, 73
MARIO George Oct 4 1971 84 V 132, N ½, 30
MARTON Rupert Feb 22 1959 27 A 48-?, 12A
MATZ John March 12 1933 85 1 127-S ½, 4
MATZ baby May 8 1910 1 127-S ½, 4
MATZ Mercedes Sept 21 1934 64 1 128-N ½, 4
MATZ Frank 1906 14 1 128- N ½, 4
MAY Alice Oct 31 1969 61 V 113, S ½, 34
MAYNER Richard May 29 1973 21 V 142, N ½, 20
MAZER Michael March 4 1910 40 1 102-N ½, 24
McARTHUR Charles July 7 1931 72 111 59-S ½, 44
McASKILL Laura Marie Sept 3 1958 6 days IV 115-13 2
McCARTHY Frank June 5 1920 66 1 19-S ½, 49
McCARTHY Mary March 28 1934 73 1 20-N ½, 49
McCARTHY John Aug 9 1923 24 1 36-S ½, 41
McCARTHY Julia Feb 24 1911 49 1 41-N ½, 43
McDONALD John Francis Dec 30 1959 74 A 40-S ½, 8A



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

McDONALD Mary Jane Feb 11 1911 24 11 3-N'/, 1 
McDONALD Richard Feb 11 1911 3 11 3-N 1/2, 1 
McDONALD James D. Dec 27 1952 3 mos. IV 45-SE, 1A 
McDONELL Alexander May 29 1929 65 111 185-N 1/2, 5 
McDONNELL William April 19 1935 63 111 32-S'/, 56 
McEACHERN Vincent J. Feb 22 1954 62 IV 127, 5%, 15 
McENTURFF Irene M Dec 24 1964 62 V 43, S 1/2, 69 
McGAGHRAN Margaret Nov 10 1930 87 1 104-S 1/2, 9 
McGAGHRAN Edward July 12 1912 38 1 105-N 1/2, 9 
McGEE Lucia April 6 1952 30 1 124-N 1/2, 2 
McGINNIS Victoria Jan 22 1945 73 IV 53-S 1/2, 34 
McGINNIS James A. May 8 1939 90 IV 54-N 1/2, 34 
McGIVEN Adeline Rose May 17 1965 57 V 44, N 1/2, 69 
McGRACHAN James B. April 6 1951 84 1 122-N 1/2, 1 
McGRAGHAN Margaret Aug 18 1972 90 1 121-S '/, 1 
McISAAC William June 13 1911 20 11 30-S'/, 15 
McISAAC Dugald April 21 1923 56 11 99-N 1/2, 49 
McKINNON Hector July 31 1929 51 111 116-N'/, 21 
McKINNON Archibald August 9 1931 23 111 117-S'/, 22 
McKINNON Mrs. Emma Sept 22 1955 63 IV 93-S 1/2, 24 
McKINNON Daniel Joseph Oct 28 1972 90 IV 94-N 1/2, 24 
McMANUS Miss Mary August 8 1936 63 111 71-S'/, 50 
McMILLAN James July 11 1917 32 11 51-N'/, 25 
McNEIL Neil Nov 27 1936 72 111 33-N 1/2, 56 
McPHERSON Daniel Dec 23 1945 60 IV 123 
McSORLEY Patrick June 18 1916 77 1 108-5 1/2, 11 
McSORLEY Henry March 10 1939 72 IV 79-N 1/2, 28 1 
McSORLEY Catherine Sept 29 1948 70 IV 80-S 1/2, 28 
McSORLEY Margaret Dec 22 1959 51 IV 81-S 1/2, 29 
MEEKERS Henry March 4 1910 40 1 135-S '/, 8 
MEGATON baby Sept 21 1911 3 11 14-5 1/2, 7 
MENGHINI Joseph M. August 3 1966 V 71, SY2, 55 
MERCURIO Erico M. Feb 12 1929 1 day 111 15-SW, 73 
MESSUM baby girl May 26 1965 stbn VI 1W, SW'/, 85 
MICIELLI Teresa Aug 10 1952 77 11 86-S '/, 43 
MICIELLI Dominic Dec 1 1921 11 87-N'/, 43 
MINOTTI Frank March 22 1912 1 day 1 73-N'/, 26 
MINOTTI baby July 2 1908 Stb 1 79-N'/, 29 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

McDONALD Mary Jane Feb 11 1911 24 11 3-N ½, 1
McDONALD Richard Feb 11 1911 3 11 3-N ½, 1
McDONALD James D. Dec 27 1952 3 mos. IV 45-SE, 1A
McDONELL Alexander May 29 1929 65 111 185-N ½, 5
McDONNELL William April 19 1935 63 111 32-S ½, 56
McEACHERN Vincent J. Feb 22 1954 62 IV 127, S ½, 15
McENTURFF Irene M Dec 24 1964 62 V 43, S ½, 69
McGAGHRAN Margaret Nov 10 1930 87 1 104-S ½, 9
McGAGHRAN Edward July 12 1912 38 1 105-N ½, 9
McGEE Lucia April 6 1952 30 1 124-N ½, 2
McGINNIS Victoria Jan 22 1945 73 IV 53-S ½, 34
McGINNIS James A. May 8 1939 90 IV 54-N ½, 34
McGIVEN Adeline Rose May 17 1965 57 V 44, N ½, 69
McGRACHAN James B. April 6 1951 84 1 122-N ½, 1
McGRAGHAN Margaret Aug 18 1972 90 1 121-S ½, 1
McISAAC William June 13 1911 20 11 30-S ½, 15
McISAAC Dugald April 21 1923 56 11 99-N ½, 49
McKINNON Hector July 31 1929 51 111 116-N ½, 21
McKINNON Archibald August 9 1931 23 111 117-S ½, 22
McKINNON Mrs. Emma Sept 22 1955 63 IV 93-S ½, 24
McKINNON Daniel Joseph Oct 28 1972 90 IV 94-N ½, 24
McMANUS Miss Mary August 8 1936 63 111 71-S ½, 50
McMILLAN James July 11 1917 32 11 51-N ½, 25
McNEIL Neil Nov 27 1936 72 111 33-N ½, 56
McPHERSON Daniel Dec 23 1945 60 IV 123
McSORLEY Patrick June 18 1916 77 1 108-S ½, 11
McSORLEY Henry March 10 1939 72 IV 79-N ½, 28 1
McSORLEY Catherine Sept 29 1948 70 IV 80-S ½, 28
McSORLEY Margaret Dec 22 1959 51 IV 81-S ½, 29
MEEKERS Henry March 4 1910 40 1 135-S ½, 8
MEGATON baby Sept 21 1911 3 11 14-S ½, 7
MENGHINI Joseph M. August 3 1966 V 71, S ½, 55
MERCURIO Erico M. Feb 12 1929 1 day 111 15-SW, 73
MESSUM baby girl May 26 1965 stbn VI 1W, SW ¼, 85
MICIELLI Teresa Aug 10 1952 77 11 86-S ½, 43
MICIELLI Dominic Dec 1 1921 11 87-N ½, 43
MINOTTI Frank March 22 1912 1 day 1 73-N ½, 26
MINOTTI baby July 2 1908 Stb 1 79-N ½, 29



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

MINOTTI Rose & Kathleen March 1924 18 days 11 91-NW 1/2, 45 
MINOTTI Sylvia Oct 1 1921 5 11 100-S 1/2, 50 
MINOTTI Dorothy M. April 12 1931 8 111 15-SE, 73 
MINOTTI Antonio Nov 29 1925 26 111 109-5 1/2, 18 
MINOTTI Mrs. Antonio July 2 1926 22 111 110-N 1/2. 18 
MINOTTI Marie Dec 16 1943 89 IV 86-N 1/2, 17 
MINOTTI James V. July 5 1941 81 IV 87-S'/, 18 
M010 Catherine Nov 8 1928 68 111 57-5 1/, 43 
MONSEN Shelley Oct 11 1960 1 day 1V 1-SW, 2C 
MONTELEONE V. Feb 11 1913 60 1 80-S 1/2, 30 
MORAN Cecil Patrick July 31 1948 49 IV 145, N 1/2, 9 
MORGAN Joseph Nov 17 1943 82 IV 112-S 1/2, 14 2 
MORGAN Rosanna March 7 1947 79 IV 113-N 1/2, 19 
MURPHY Patrick Jan 14 1925 85 11 30-S 1/2, 3A 
MURPHY baby boy July 12 1950 2 days IV 46-NE, IA 
NIPPICRE John April 7 1956 67 11 25-?, 1A 
O'BRIEN ? Oct 4 1913 1 46-S 1/2, 46 
O'CONNOR Joseph April 22 1956 68 11 32-S 1/2, 4A 
O'NEIL Marjorie C. May 12 1911 1 11 19-N'/, 9 
O'ROURKE John Patrick Sept 18 1973 62 V 148, N 1/2, 14 
OLYNYK Mike Feb 29 1972 85 V 90, N 1/2, 46 
OREGSON Jennifer Dec 25 1956 2 IV 43-NW, 24A 
ORGNACCO Mary Jan 17 1964 65 V 37, S 1/2, 72 
ORGNACCO Delfino Sept 3 1965 75 V 38, N 1/2, 72 
ORLANDO Mary Feb 3 1974 71 V 140, N'/, 21 
ORLANDO Antonio Oct 16 1972 81 V 141, S'/, 20 
OTTENBREIT baby girl May 31 1960 2 days IV 42-SE, 22A 
OZERO Mrs. L. Oct 5 1913 1 42-S 1/2, 47 
OZERO Louis March 24 1913 2 1 117-NE 1/2, 15 
OZERO John May 17 1950 26 11 123-N'/, 61 
OZERO Steven July 29 1964 58 V 22, N'/, 80 
PADRUSKI Paul March 25 1910 26 1 84-N'/, 32 
PAGURA Peter Feb 13 1943 48 IV 107, 16 D sec 2 
PALMER Mrs. Aura July 8 1937 27 111 73-S'/, 51 
PANTUSO Michael July 17 1924 58 111 102-N'/, 14 
PANTUSO Joseph August 5 1967 63 IV 24-S 1/2, 30AC 
PANTUSO Anthony April 9 1952 83 IV 27-N'/, 30 A 
PAQUETTE Raul April 25 1969 39 IV 23-?, 13C 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

MINOTTI Rose & Kathleen March 1924 18 days 11 91-NW ½, 45
MINOTTI Sylvia Oct 1 1921 5 11 100-S ½, 50
MINOTTI Dorothy M. April 12 1931 8 111 15-SE, 73
MINOTTI Antonio Nov 29 1925 26 111 109-S ½, 18
MINOTTI Mrs. Antonio July 2 1926 22 111 110-N ½. 18
MINOTTI Marie Dec 16 1943 89 IV 86-N ½, 17
MINOTTI James V. July 5 1941 81 IV 87-S ½, 18
MOIO Catherine Nov 8 1928 68 111 57-S ½, 43
MONSEN Shelley Oct 11 1960 1 day 1V 1-SW, 2C
MONTELEONE V. Feb 11 1913 60 1 80-S ½, 30
MORAN Cecil Patrick July 31 1948 49 IV 145, N ½, 9
MORGAN Joseph Nov 17 1943 82 IV 112-S ½, 14 2
MORGAN Rosanna March 7 1947 79 IV 113-N ½, 19
MURPHY Patrick Jan 14 1925 85 11 30-S ½, 3A
MURPHY baby boy July 12 1950 2 days IV 46-NE, 1A
NIPPICRE John April 7 1956 67 11 25-?, 1A
O’BRIEN ? Oct 4 1913 1 46-S ½, 46
O’CONNOR Joseph April 22 1956 68 11 32-S ½, 4A
O’NEIL Marjorie C. May 12 1911 1 11 19-N ½, 9
O’ROURKE John Patrick Sept 18 1973 62 V 148, N ½, 14
OLYNYK Mike Feb 29 1972 85 V 90, N ½, 46
OREGSON Jennifer Dec 25 1956 2 IV 43-NW, 24A
ORGNACCO Mary Jan 17 1964 65 V 37, S ½, 72
ORGNACCO Delfino Sept 3 1965 75 V 38, N ½, 72
ORLANDO Mary Feb 3 1974 71 V 140, N ½, 21
ORLANDO Antonio Oct 16 1972 81 V 141, S ½, 20
OTTENBREIT baby girl May 31 1960 2 days IV 42-SE, 22A
OZERO Mrs. L. Oct 5 1913 1 42-S ½, 47
OZERO Louis March 24 1913 2 1 117-NE ½, 15
OZERO John May 17 1950 26 11 123-N ½, 61
OZERO Steven July 29 1964 58 V 22, N ½, 80
PADRUSKI Paul March 25 1910 26 1 84-N ½, 32
PAGURA Peter Feb 13 1943 48 IV 107, 16 D sec 2
PALMER Mrs. Aura July 8 1937 27 111 73-S ½, 51
PANTUSO Michael July 17 1924 58 111 102-N ½, 14
PANTUSO Joseph August 5 1967 63 IV 24-S ½, 30AC
PANTUSO Anthony April 9 1952 83 IV 27-N ½, 30 A
PAQUETTE Raul April 25 1969 39 IV 23-?, 13C



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

PERESSINI Maddalena Sept 7 1964 85 V 39, S 1/2, 71 
PERESSINI Giuseppe March 10 1965 89 V 40, N 1/2, 71 
PEROSSO Frank August 25 1923 28 11 74-S 1/2, 37 
PERRY Caroline Magdaline June 8 1963 83 111 51-S 1/2, 40 
PERRY baby Feb 10 1915 Stbn 111 51-S 1/2, 40 
PERRY Amos Dec 5 1953 75 111 52-N 1/2, 40 
PERSESSINI Dante April 1968 65 V 88, N 1/2, 47 
PETRINI Giovanni Dec 21 1931 30 111 150-?, 13 
PETRISINIC William Nov 19 1973 76 V 128, N 1/2, 28 
PHILLIPS A. E. Oct 30 1907 35 11 129-N 1/2, 64 
PIATELLI Lawrence A. June 17 1956 2 hrs IV 44-NW, 2A 
PIATELLI Mary Feb 27 1973 74 V 143, S 1/2, 24 
PIATELLI Giuseppe Oct 29 1974 83 V 144, N 1/2, 24 
PISACRETA baby August 21 1911 4 mos 11 15-N 1/2, 7 
PISCATELLI Albert Sept 17 1917 4 mos 11 46-S 1/2, 23 
PISCATELLI Louis Nov 16 1913 20 days 11 46-S 1/2, 23 
PISCATELLI Salvatoro March 16 1962 90 V 12, N 1/2, 90 
PISCETILLI John Nov 26 1941 31 111 50-S 1/2, 65 
PISCITELLI Mrs. Pasqualina May 30 1952 52 111 80-S'/, 29 
PISCITELLI Hilda 111 81-N 1/2, 29 
POLLOCK John (baby) Sept 20 1967 stbn VI 4W, NW'/, 86 
PORTA Domenic A. May 18 1957 56 A 42-S 1/2, 9A 
PORTA Aniello August 29 1908 7 mos 11 44-S 1/2, 22 
PORTA Sara Sadie August 1 1914 7 mos 11 44-S 1/2, 22 
PORTA George August 13 1928 17 11 45-N 1/2, 22 
PORTA Joseph 	(cremated) August 29 1972 66 111 btw 119 & 120 
PORTA Aniello Sept 22 1930 67 111 120-N 1/2, 23 
POSOL John June 30 1909 21 11 94-S 1/2, 47 
POTTS Mrs. Rose Dec 11 1970 45 V 125, S'/, 27 
POTTS John George Sept 27 1970 47 V 126, N 1/2, 27 
PRADOLINI J. 1912 1 9-N 1/2  , 60 
PRADOLINI Achille August 7 1959 81 A 23-N'/, 11A 
PRADOLINI Amilio May 17 1927 14 111 142-S'/, 9 
PRADOLINI baby August 10 1937 stbn 111 143-N 1/2, 9 
PRADOLINI Mrs. Rosa Dec 11 1948 74 IV 145, S 1/2, 8 
PRADOLINI John A. August 16 1948 73 IV 147, N 1/2, 8 
PRADOLINI Mrs. Emma Feb 14 1951 65 IV 158, S'/, 5 
PRADOLINI Gaudenzio Sept 22 1966 86 IV 159, N'/, 7 
PRAMO baby Nov 21 1910 1 11 10-S 1/2, 5 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

PERESSINI Maddalena Sept 7 1964 85 V 39, S ½, 71
PERESSINI Giuseppe March 10 1965 89 V 40, N ½, 71
PEROSSO Frank August 25 1923 28 11 74-S ½, 37
PERRY Caroline Magdaline June 8 1963 83 111 51-S ½, 40
PERRY baby Feb 10 1915 Stbn 111 51-S ½, 40
PERRY Amos Dec 5 1953 75 111 52-N ½, 40
PERSESSINI Dante April 1968 65 V 88, N ½, 47
PETRINI Giovanni Dec 21 1931 30 111 150-?, 13
PETRISINIC William Nov 19 1973 76 V 128, N ½, 28
PHILLIPS A. E. Oct 30 1907 35 11 129-N ½, 64
PIATELLI Lawrence A. June 17 1956 2 hrs IV 44-NW, 2A
PIATELLI Mary Feb 27 1973 74 V 143, S ½, 24
PIATELLI Giuseppe Oct 29 1974 83 V 144, N ½, 24
PISACRETA baby August 21 1911 4 mos 11 15-N ½, 7
PISCATELLI Albert Sept 17 1917 4 mos 11 46-S ½, 23
PISCATELLI Louis Nov 16 1913 20 days 11 46-S ½, 23
PISCATELLI Salvatoro March 16 1962 90 V 12, N ½, 90
PISCETILLI John Nov 26 1941 31 111 50-S ½, 65
PISCITELLI Mrs. Pasqualina May 30 1952 52 111 80-S ½, 29
PISCITELLI Hilda 111 81-N ½, 29
POLLOCK John (baby) Sept 20 1967 stbn VI 4W, NW ¼, 86
PORTA Domenic A. May 18 1957 56 A 42-S ½, 9A
PORTA Aniello August 29 1908 7 mos 11 44-S ½, 22
PORTA Sara Sadie August 1 1914 7 mos 11 44-S ½, 22
PORTA George August 13 1928 17 11 45-N ½, 22
PORTA Joseph (cremated) August 29 1972 66 111 btw 119 & 120
PORTA Aniello Sept 22 1930 67 111 120-N ½, 23
POSOL John June 30 1909 21 11 94-S ½, 47
POTTS Mrs. Rose Dec 11 1970 45 V 125, S ½, 27
POTTS John George Sept 27 1970 47 V 126, N ½, 27
PRADOLINI J. 1912 1 9-N ½ , 60
PRADOLINI Achille August 7 1959 81 A 23-N ½, 11A
PRADOLINI Amilio May 17 1927 14 111 142-S ½, 9
PRADOLINI baby August 10 1937 stbn 111 143-N ½, 9
PRADOLINI Mrs. Rosa Dec 11 1948 74 IV 145, S ½, 8
PRADOLINI John A. August 16 1948 73 IV 147, N ½, 8
PRADOLINI Mrs. Emma Feb 14 1951 65 IV 158, S ½, 5
PRADOLINI Gaudenzio Sept 22 1966 86 IV 159, N ½, 7
PRAMO baby Nov 21 1910 1 11 10-S ½, 5



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

PRATICO Aurelio Nov 11 1924 3 111 105-S'/, 16 
PRATICO Josephine August 5 1970 81 111 106-N'/, 16 
PRIOR Felix Oct 22 1945 56 1 103-?, 9A 
PUGSLEY Frank Jan 30 1959 59 A 18-S 1/2, 9A 
PUGSLEY Josephine M. July 3 1942 82 IV 97-S'/, 19 
PUGSLEY John Nov 30 1952 83 IV 98-N 1/2, 19 
PULLMAN John Feb 14 1928 87 111 84-S'/, 31 
PUOCO Angelo Dec 3 1919 7 1 10-5 1/2, 61 
PUOCO Carmel Nov 7 1918 1 11-N'/, 61 
PUSTOTNIK Alojz June 5 1972 42 1 56-N 1/2, 34 
PUZIK F. Jan 16 1916 11 112-S'/, 56 
RABISHAU Dorina June 27 1913 26 1 40-S 1/2, 43 
RAGNELLI Mariano July 18 1932 74 111 9-S'/, 70 
REBELATO baby May 10 1919 Stb 1 82-SE 1/2, 31 
REBELATO Severino Nov 24 1937 32 111 48-N 1/2, 64 
REBELLATO Basilio D. Dec 29 1957 66 A 44-S '/, 10A 
RICHER Jonathon Paul June 14 1959 5 hrs IV 42-SW, 22A 
RICHER Joseph Gerard Dec 13 1960 9 hrs IV 42-SW, 22A 
RINGER Julie Oct 17 1914 43 1 25-S '/, 51 
ROBICHAUD Mary June 22 1937 89 111 95-N'/, 36 
ROBICHAUD Antonio Sept 12 1938 83 111 96-5 1/2, 37 
ROGANO Eugenio March 2 1966 59 V 48, N 1/2, 67 
ROHMAN Nikon (Nike) Jan 16 1969 78 V 93, S '/, 44 
ROMEO Erico April 30 1929 70 111 5-5 1/2, 68 
ROMEO David Anthony July 2 1952 1 IV 46-NW, 1A 
ROMEO Susan Mary August 27 1956 7 mos IV 46-NW, 1A 
RORELLI Nicola & Rino Sept 3 1961 41 V 2, N 1/2, 85 
ROSS Timothy James August 20 1967 21 V 96, N 1/2, 43 
ROTA Mary Josephine July 28 1964 58 IV 141, N'/, 10 B 
ROTA Samuel R. Oct 3 1947 24 IV 142, S '/, 10 
RURKE George Norman April 61 1965 58 V 46, N 1/2, 68 
RUTHVEN Grace April 19 1915 24 11 96-N 1/2, 47 
SAMPSON Frank Dec 2 1966 58 V 68, N 1/2, 57 
SANSERVINO John Jan 21 1940 56 IV 67-N 1/2, 22 
SANSERVINO Filomena Oct 15 1949 58 IV 153, N 1/2, 7 
SANSERVINO Joseph Jan 7 1967 91 IV 154, S '/, 7 
SATIRO baby Sept 8 1911 5 mos 11 16-S 1/2, 8 
SAUDINO Clara May 18 1942 52 IV 95-S 1/2, 20 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

PRATICO Aurelio Nov 11 1924 3 111 105-S ½, 16
PRATICO Josephine August 5 1970 81 111 106-N ½, 16
PRIOR Felix Oct 22 1945 56 1 103-?, 9A
PUGSLEY Frank Jan 30 1959 59 A 18-S ½, 9A
PUGSLEY Josephine M. July 3 1942 82 IV 97-S ½, 19
PUGSLEY John Nov 30 1952 83 IV 98-N ½, 19
PULLMAN John Feb 14 1928 87 111 84-S ½, 31
PUOCO Angelo Dec 3 1919 7 1 10-S ½, 61
PUOCO Carmel Nov 7 1918 1 11-N ½, 61
PUSTOTNIK Alojz June 5 1972 42 1 56-N ½, 34
PUZIK F. Jan 16 1916 11 112-S ½, 56
RABISHAU Dorina June 27 1913 26 1 40-S ½, 43
RAGNELLI Mariano July 18 1932 74 111 9-S ½, 70
REBELATO baby May 10 1919 Stb 1 82-SE ½, 31
REBELATO Severino Nov 24 1937 32 111 48-N ½, 64
REBELLATO Basilio D. Dec 29 1957 66 A 44-S ½, 10A
RICHER Jonathon Paul June 14 1959 5 hrs IV 42-SW, 22A
RICHER Joseph Gerard Dec 13 1960 9 hrs IV 42-SW, 22A
RINGER Julie Oct 17 1914 43 1 25-S ½, 51
ROBICHAUD Mary June 22 1937 89 111 95-N ½, 36
ROBICHAUD Antonio Sept 12 1938 83 111 96-S ½, 37
ROGANO Eugenio March 2 1966 59 V 48, N ½, 67
ROHMAN Nikon (Nike) Jan 16 1969 78 V 93, S ½, 44
ROMEO Erico April 30 1929 70 111 5-S ½, 68
ROMEO David Anthony July 2 1952 1 IV 46-NW, 1A
ROMEO Susan Mary August 27 1956 7 mos IV 46-NW, 1A
RORELLI Nicola & Rino Sept 3 1961 41 V 2, N ½, 85
ROSS Timothy James August 20 1967 21 V 96, N ½, 43
ROTA Mary Josephine July 28 1964 58 IV 141, N ½, 10 B
ROTA Samuel R. Oct 3 1947 24 IV 142, S ½, 10
RURKE George Norman April 61 1965 58 V 46, N ½, 68
RUTHVEN Grace April 19 1915 24 11 96-N ½, 47
SAMPSON Frank Dec 2 1966 58 V 68, N ½, 57
SANSERVINO John Jan 21 1940 56 IV 67-N ½, 22
SANSERVINO Filomena Oct 15 1949 58 IV 153, N ½, 7
SANSERVINO Joseph Jan 7 1967 91 IV 154, S ½, 7
SATIRO baby Sept 8 1911 5 mos 11 16-S ½, 8
SAUDINO Clara May 18 1942 52 IV 95-S ½, 20



BURIAL RECORDS FOR ST FRANCIS OF ASSISI CEMETERY, 
REVELSTOKE, BC 

SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT 
BLKILOTISITE 

SAUDINO Antonio August 5 1962 78 IV 96-N 1/2, 20 
SAVIKI Julia April 7 1969 66 V 41, S 1/2, 70 
SAVIKI Mike Oct 27 1964 60 V 42, N'/, 70 
SAWISKY Thomas Feb 26 1907 22 11 82-N 1/2, 40 
SCARCELLI Yvonne July 29 1959 3 days IV 43-NW, 22A 
SCARCELLI Teresa Oct 6 1968 V 99, 5 1/, 38 
SCARINO Madalena Dec 19 1933 71 111 92-5'/, 35 
SCARINO John 111 93-N 1/2, 35 
SCHWARTZ Frank June 15 1940 31 IV 77-S'/, 23 
SENGER Michael G. Feb 9 1960 2'/ hrs IV 1-SE, 2C 
SHELESKI Anna Jan 11 1972 87 1 13-N 1/2, 62 
SHERMAN Edward July 15 1912 16 mos 1 23-S 1/2, 51 
SHURA Irene Oct 8 1946 8 V 52, N 1/2, 62 
SHURA Mrs. Bronsilawa July 8 1966 82 V 53, S '/, 63 
SHURA Jacob Jan 13 1958 77 V 54, N 1/2, 63 
SILANO John Feb 26 1964 69 V 31, SY2, 76 
SIMONATO Fiorino July 8 1911 20 11 28-5'/, 14 
SIRIANNI Rose Marie Nov 30 1956 7 A 2-5 1/2, 1A 
SIRIANNI Ernest Robert Nov 29 1962 39 A 4-S '/, 2A 
SIRIANNI Arcangelo Nov 12 1931 80 11 6-5 1/2, 3 
SIRIANNI Gabriel July 11 1924 73 111 136-5 1/2, 6 
SIRIANNI Rose May 10 1926 80 111 137-N 1/2, 6 
SIRIANNI Edward Oct 30 1940 69 IV 83-K, 4 
SIRRIANI Josephine May 11 1920 15 1 4-5%, 58 
SIRRIANI Pasquale Jan 3 1911 1 mo 1 27-S 1/2, 53 
SIRRIANI Mrs. Dominic Dec 21 1910 25 1 28-N 1/2, 53 
SIRRIANI Angeline August 13 1912 1 mo 1 134-N 1/2, 7 
SIRRIANI Carmella August 16 1915 2 mos 1 134-N 1/2, 7 
SIRRIANI Arminia March 30 1917 11 25-N 1/2, 12 
SIRRIANI Anthony Jan 7 1937 21 111 35-N 1/2, 57 
SIRRIANI Dominic Jan 4 1930 44 111 88-5 1/2, 33 
SIRRIANI Margaret Jan 22 1943 58 IV 101-N_, 22 
SIRRIANI Pietro July 21 1950 75 IV 102-22 
SIRRIANI Giuseppe Sept 13 1961 75 V 24, N 1/2, 79 
SITEK John June 12 1914 21 1 49-S'/, 47 
SKUPSKI Paul Dec 10 1955 67 11 31-N'/, 3A 
SLOWSKI Michael June 26 1910 19 1 67-S'/, 40 
SMITH Mrs. Mary Nov 26 1918 26 11 2-S'/, 1 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

SAUDINO Antonio August 5 1962 78 IV 96-N ½, 20
SAVIKI Julia April 7 1969 66 V 41, S ½, 70
SAVIKI Mike Oct 27 1964 60 V 42, N ½, 70
SAWISKY Thomas Feb 26 1907 22 11 82-N ½, 40
SCARCELLI Yvonne July 29 1959 3 days IV 43-NW, 22A
SCARCELLI Teresa Oct 6 1968 V 99, S ½, 38
SCARINO Madalena Dec 19 1933 71 111 92-S ½, 35
SCARINO John 111 93-N ½, 35
SCHWARTZ Frank June 15 1940 31 IV 77-S ½, 23
SENGER Michael G. Feb 9 1960 2 ¼ hrs IV 1-SE, 2C
SHELESKI Anna Jan 11 1972 87 1 13-N ½, 62
SHERMAN Edward July 15 1912 16 mos 1 23-S ½, 51
SHURA Irene Oct 8 1946 8 V 52, N ½, 62
SHURA Mrs. Bronsilawa July 8 1966 82 V 53, S ½, 63
SHURA Jacob Jan 13 1958 77 V 54, N ½, 63
SILANO John Feb 26 1964 69 V 31, S ½, 76
SIMONATO Fiorino July 8 1911 20 11 28-S ½, 14
SIRIANNI Rose Marie Nov 30 1956 7 A 2-S ½, 1A
SIRIANNI Ernest Robert Nov 29 1962 39 A 4-S ½, 2A
SIRIANNI Arcangelo Nov 12 1931 80 11 6-S ½, 3
SIRIANNI Gabriel July 11 1924 73 111 136-S ½, 6
SIRIANNI Rose May 10 1926 80 111 137-N ½, 6
SIRIANNI Edward Oct 30 1940 69 IV 83-K, 4
SIRRIANI Josephine May 11 1920 15 1 4-5 ½, 58
SIRRIANI Pasquale Jan 3 1911 1 mo 1 27-S ½, 53
SIRRIANI Mrs. Dominic Dec 21 1910 25 1 28-N ½, 53
SIRRIANI Angeline August 13 1912 1 mo 1 134-N ½, 7
SIRRIANI Carmella August 16 1915 2 mos 1 134-N ½, 7
SIRRIANI Arminia March 30 1917 11 25-N ½, 12
SIRRIANI Anthony Jan 7 1937 21 111 35-N ½, 57
SIRRIANI Dominic Jan 4 1930 44 111 88-S ½, 33
SIRRIANI Margaret Jan 22 1943 58 IV 101-N_, 22
SIRRIANI Pietro July 21 1950 75 IV 102-22
SIRRIANI Giuseppe Sept 13 1961 75 V 24, N ½, 79
SITEK John June 12 1914 21 1 49-S ½, 47
SKUPSKI Paul Dec 10 1955 67 11 31-N ½, 3A
SLOWSKI Michael June 26 1910 19 1 67-S ½, 40
SMITH Mrs. Mary Nov 26 1918 26 11 2-S ½, 1
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SMYTHE Johanna J. Aug 12 1938 57 1 97-S 1/2, 22 
SMYTHE Roynon Dec 1 1915 3 mos 1 97-S 1/2, 22 
SMYTHE Darragh C. August 11 1951 42 1 98-N 1/2, 22 
SODAITIS E. March 2 1936 36 1 35-?, 41A 
STACY baby No date 11 39-N 1/2, 19 
STALINA John August 4 1927 31 111 3-5%, 67 
STANICH Michael Sept 19 1915 23 11 96-S 1/2, 48 
STELMACK Nick 1966 IV 39-N 1/2, 24A 
STOKALKO Sadie Jan 17 1967 58 V 65, S 1/2, 58 
STRAGA Paulina Jan 27 1955 81 111 46-S 1/2, 63 
STRAGA Carl Nov 5 1937 70 111 47-N 1/2, 63 
SUBERLAK Pystema April 7 1949 75 11 120-5%, 60 
SUBERLAK Felix Feb 12 1954 81 11 121-N 1/2, 60 
SUTHERLAND Annie May 13 1914 2 days 11 59-N 1/2, 29 
SWEENEY John March 3 1920 66 11 17-N 1/2, 8 
TAM Nov 12 Nov 12 1918 22 1 26-N'/, 51 
TANU Mrs. Irene Nov 23 1966 34 V 69, S 1/2, 56 
TAPANILLA Angelo Dec 4 1910 26 11 24-5%, 12 
TASKO Andrew July 8 1954 56 IV 20-N 1/2, 11C 
THIENPONT Eveline Jan 17 1920 30 11 55-N 1/2, 27 
THOMAS George Oct 18 1971 57 1 32-N 1/2, 55 
THORP Brian Dec 15 1973 13 V 156, N'/, 18 
THUZAK George July 6 1936 70 1 52-?, 33A 
TODORUK Dennig Nov 19 1958 34 A 46-S '/, 11A 
TORCHIA Giovanni April 15 1918 35 1 81-N 1/2, 30 
TORESS B. Dec 15 1915 32 11 113-N'/, 56 
TUREK Joseph Jan 15 1907 12 days 1 123-S 1/2, 2 
TUREK Andrew April 22 1923 58 1 123-S 1/2, 2 
VASILOWSKI Kasimir March 2 1936 32 1 1, 57A 
VELTRI Antionio March 1919 10 days 1 65-SE 1/2, 39 
VELTRI Josephine Oct 15 1938 88 111 128-S 1/2, 2 
VELTRI Frank Nov 1 1932 83 111 129-N'/, 2 
VENGALIA Antonio March 26 1917 40 11 9-N 1/2, 4 
VENUTTI Mrs. John and baby April 30 1926 31 111 138-S'/, 7 
VENUTTI Giovanni Nov 3 1960 80 111 139-N 1/2, 7 
VIAU Thomas August 14 1928 53 111 4-N 1/2, 67 
VINGO Harry Vita July 17 1931 1 mo 111 17-SW, 74 
VINGO Enrico July 24 1945 55 IV 118 
VINGO Margaret July 6 1973 80 IV 119 
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SURNAME GIVEN NAME MONTH/DAY YEAR AGE BLOCK PLOT
BLK/LOT/SITE

SMYTHE Johanna J. Aug 12 1938 57 1 97-S ½, 22
SMYTHE Roynon Dec 1 1915 3 mos 1 97-S ½, 22
SMYTHE Darragh C. August 11 1951 42 1 98-N ½, 22
SODAITIS E. March 2 1936 36 1 35-?, 41A
STACY baby No date 11 39-N ½, 19
STALINA John August 4 1927 31 111 3-S ½, 67
STANICH Michael Sept 19 1915 23 11 96-S ½, 48
STELMACK Nick 1966 IV 39-N ½, 24A
STOKALKO Sadie Jan 17 1967 58 V 65, S ½, 58
STRAGA Paulina Jan 27 1955 81 111 46-S ½, 63
STRAGA Carl Nov 5 1937 70 111 47-N ½, 63
SUBERLAK Pystema April 7 1949 75 11 120-S ½, 60
SUBERLAK Felix Feb 12 1954 81 11 121-N ½, 60
SUTHERLAND Annie May 13 1914 2 days 11 59-N ½, 29
SWEENEY John March 3 1920 66 11 17-N ½, 8
TAM Nov 12 Nov 12 1918 22 1 26-N ½, 51
TANU Mrs. Irene Nov 23 1966 34 V 69, S ½, 56
TAPANILLA Angelo Dec 4 1910 26 11 24-S ½, 12
TASKO Andrew July 8 1954 56 IV 20-N ½, 11C
THIENPONT Eveline Jan 17 1920 30 11 55-N ½, 27
THOMAS George Oct 18 1971 57 1 32-N ½, 55
THORP Brian Dec 15 1973 13 V 156, N ½, 18
THUZAK George July 6 1936 70 1 52-?, 33A
TODORUK Dennig Nov 19 1958 34 A 46-S ½, 11A
TORCHIA Giovanni April 15 1918 35 1 81-N ½, 30
TORESS B. Dec 15 1915 32 11 113-N ½, 56
TUREK Joseph Jan 15 1907 12 days 1 123-S ½, 2
TUREK Andrew April 22 1923 58 1 123-S ½, 2
VASILOWSKI Kasimir March 2 1936 32 1 1, 57A
VELTRI Antionio March 1919 10 days 1 65-SE ½, 39
VELTRI Josephine Oct 15 1938 88 111 128-S ½, 2
VELTRI Frank Nov 1 1932 83 111 129-N ½, 2
VENGALIA Antonio March 26 1917 40 11 9-N ½, 4
VENUTTI Mrs. John and baby April 30 1926 31 111 138-S ½, 7
VENUTTI Giovanni Nov 3 1960 80 111 139-N ½, 7
VIAU Thomas August 14 1928 53 111 4-N ½, 67
VINGO Harry Vita July 17 1931 1 mo 111 17-SW, 74
VINGO Enrico July 24 1945 55 IV 118
VINGO Margaret July 6 1973 80 IV 119
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WAGNER Frederick March 4 1910 28 1 119-N 1/2, 16 
WARMUTH John Nov 6 1952 51 IV 31-N'/, 28A 
WASYLIK Frank March 25 1972 76 V 139, S'/, 21 
WATSON Howard Alexander August 20 1970 15 V 109, S 1/2, 36 
WESTERBURG baby April 3 1939 9 days 111 18-NE, 74 
WHALEN John Nov 8 1909 49 11 31-N'/, 15 
WHITE Murray J. Sept 10 1928 41 111 55-S 1/2, 42 
WHITE Jessie Ann Jan 1 1940 76 IV 61-?, 24 2 
WHITE James July 2 1942 85 IV 62-S 1/2, 24 2 
WHITE Michael Francis June 18 1967 21 V 81, S'/, 53 
WHYTE Richard Nov 22 1914 29 1 125-S 1/2, 3 
WILLGOSH Louis July 3 1921 42 11 118-S 1/2, 59 
WILLIAMSON Ellen Jan 5 1936 42 111 69-5 1/, 49 
WILLIAMSON George June 15 1971 96 111 70-N 1/2, 49 
WILLIAMSON Mary E. V. May 9 1966 75 V 33, S 1/2, 78 
WOZNIAK Stefan March 10 1968 72 V 92, N 1/2, 45 
XRACEK Frank August 23 1936 82 111 82-5 1/2, 30 
YAHNEW Baby Oct 4 1922 2 days 11 90-SE %, 45 
YINGLING Peter Miles Dec 31 1927 63 111 85-N'/, 31 
ZARPELLON Ernesto August 2 1957 68 A 39-N 1/2, 7A 
ZIBULAK Katherine Sept 28 1955 60 V 49, S 1/2, 61 
ZIBULAK Fred July 11 1953 70 V 50, N 1/2, 61 
ZIBULAK Annie None V 51, S 1/2, 62 
ZINANTE Matteo April 10 1908 57 1 113-N 1/2, 13 
ZORSSI Luisa P. Nov 21 1910 1 11 11-N'/, 5 
ZULAK Anthony April 11 1954 59 IV 41-N 1/2, 23A 
Unmarked 1 55-5 1/, 34 
Unmarked 1 38-S 1/2, 42 
unmarked 1 42-S 1/2, 44 
Unmarked 1 86-?, 17A 
Unmarked 1 120-?, 1A 
Unmarked 1 130-N 1/2, 5 
Unmarked A 10-5 1/2, 5A 
Unmarked A 11-N 1/2, 5A 
Unmarked A 12-S 1/2, 6A 
Unmarked A 13-N 1/2, 6A 
Unmarked 11 36-S 1/2, 5A 
Unmarked 11 36-S 1/2, 6A 
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WAGNER Frederick March 4 1910 28 1 119-N ½, 16
WARMUTH John Nov 6 1952 51 IV 31-N ½, 28A
WASYLIK Frank March 25 1972 76 V 139, S ½, 21
WATSON Howard Alexander August 20 1970 15 V 109, S ½, 36
WESTERBURG baby April 3 1939 9 days 111 18-NE, 74
WHALEN John Nov 8 1909 49 11 31-N ½, 15
WHITE Murray J. Sept 10 1928 41 111 55-S ½, 42
WHITE Jessie Ann Jan 1 1940 76 IV 61-?, 24 2
WHITE James July 2 1942 85 IV 62-S ½, 24 2
WHITE Michael Francis June 18 1967 21 V 81, S ½, 53
WHYTE Richard Nov 22 1914 29 1 125-S ½, 3
WILLGOSH Louis July 3 1921 42 11 118-S ½, 59
WILLIAMSON Ellen Jan 5 1936 42 111 69-S ½, 49
WILLIAMSON George June 15 1971 96 111 70-N ½, 49
WILLIAMSON Mary E. V. May 9 1966 75 V 33, S ½, 78
WOZNIAK Stefan March 10 1968 72 V 92, N ½, 45
XRACEK Frank August 23 1936 82 111 82-S ½, 30
YAHNEW Baby Oct 4 1922 2 days 11 90-SE ¼, 45
YINGLING Peter Miles Dec 31 1927 63 111 85-N ½, 31
ZARPELLON Ernesto August 2 1957 68 A 39-N ½, 7A
ZIBULAK Katherine Sept 28 1955 60 V 49, S ½, 61
ZIBULAK Fred July 11 1953 70 V 50, N ½, 61
ZIBULAK Annie None V 51, S ½, 62
ZINANTE Matteo April 10 1908 57 1 113-N ½, 13
ZORSSI Luisa P. Nov 21 1910 1 11 11-N ½, 5
ZULAK Anthony April 11 1954 59 IV 41-N ½, 23A
Unmarked 1 55-S ½, 34
Unmarked 1 38-S ½, 42
unmarked 1 42-S ½, 44
Unmarked 1 86-?, 17A
Unmarked 1 120-?, 1A
Unmarked 1 130-N ½, 5
Unmarked A 10-S ½, 5A
Unmarked A 11-N ½, 5A
Unmarked A 12-S ½, 6A
Unmarked A 13-N ½, 6A
Unmarked 11 36-S ½, 5A
Unmarked 11 36-S ½, 6A


